LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

SHIIAI DU 1ER AU 3EME DAN

23.03.2025
Epreuves
1er dan -
v/ #17pts) BERCKER CHLOE (62, HDF ) JC PONT A VENDINOIS
v/ (+20pts) BRAME ROXANE (62, HDF ) JUDO CLUB DE DIVION
v/ #17pts) CAUCHIE SOLANGE (62, HDF ) ACAMA
v/ (+30pts) COUBRONNE CHLOE (62, HDF ) JUDO CLUB ISBERGUES
v/ +opts) DAVID SARAH (62, HDF) ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS
v/ (+0pts) DEJONGHE OLIVIA (62, HDF) ACAMA
v/ +10pts) FABRY CONSTANCE (62, HDF ) JC CARVINOIS
v/ +10pts) FLUET OCEANE (62, HDF ) JC PONT A VENDINOIS
v/ (+10pts) GRATIEN ILLOUNA (62, HDF ) J.C. CALAISIEN
v/ (+10pts) GROUX LYLOU (62, HDF ) JC MAZINGARBOIS
v/ opts) HAVET JULIETTE (62, HDF) JC D HESDIN
v/ (+30pts) HENNEREZ LOANNE (62, HDF ) JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE
v/ +10ptsy HENNEREZ YNES (62, HDF ) JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE
v +7pts) JANKOWSKI LALIE (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB BOIS-BERNARD
v
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(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

KADIM CHAIMAE (62, HDF )
LAMOUR LISON (62, HDF)
LEIGNEL INES (62, HDF)
PESCHET LEA (62, HDF)
PIRLOT MARIA (62, HDF)
RENARD JUSTINE (62, HDF )
RUDZKI MALIA (62, HDF)
SAWADOGO AGATHE (62, HDF)
SPECQ DAPHNEE (62, HDF )
VIVARD COUTEAU MELANA (62, HDF )
WAMBRE TIPHAINE (62, HDF )
WANTIEZ PERRINE (62, HDF)

YURUK SUKEYNA (62, HDF )

2eme dan
DEBARD FAUSTINE (62, HDF)
JAFFRE ANAELLE (62, HDF)
LEMAITRE LAURENA (62, HDF )

SERRURIER EMMA (62, HDF)

3eme dan

DEWITTE CAROLINE (62, HDF)

Ter dan
ALGHAFRA OMAR (62, HDF)
BATAILLE TRISTAN (62, HDF)
BERNARD LOUIS (62, HDF)

BOCQUET MATHYS (62, HDF)

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

JCB ARRAS

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JUDO CLUB DE DIVION

JC D HESDIN

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

JC LENSOIS

JCB ARRAS

ACAMA

JC COURRIEROIS

DOURGES ASSOCIATION JUDO 62

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE

JC LAPUGNOY

JUDO CLUB BOIS-BERNARD

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS

ACAMA

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU
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(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

BOULLE LUCA (62, HDF)
BOUREL MATHIS (62, HDF)
BOUTHORS MATHYS (62, HDF )

BRASME ALEXIS (62, HDF)

BUGNICOURT LEO PAUL (62, HDF)

BUKOWSKI THIBO (62, HDF )
CALON LAURENT (62, HDF)
CAPEL JULIEN (62, HDF )
CARDON ALEXIS (62, HDF )
CARETTE AXEL (62, HDF)
CARON ESTEBAN (62, HDF)
CARON JULES (62, HDF)
CATEZ ANTOINE (62, HDF)
CHERIET ILYES (62, HDF)
CLOUTIER LOUKA (62, HDF )
DAMAREZ VAN (62, HDF)
DAUCHART MARTIN (62, HDF )
DAVID GABRIEL (62, HDF)
DECOSTER HUGO (62, HDF )
DEKEYSER ENZO (62, HDF)
DELAHAIE ANTHONY (62, HDF)
DELCOURT FRANCK (62, HDF )
DEWASNES HUGO (62, HDF )
DUBOIS BASTIEN (62, HDF)
DUBOIS ERIC (62, HDF)

DUMONT MATTHIEU (62, HDF )

J CVITRY EN ARTOIS

ACAMA

HENIN JUDO

JUDO CLUB BARLIN

JUDO CLUB VERMELLOIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS

J.C.VENDINOIS

JC BRUAYSIEN

JUDO CLUB ISBERGUES

JC HARNESIEN

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

US OUVRIERE AVION

J.C. CALAISIEN

AMICALE LAIQUE DE VERQUIN

ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS

ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

ACAMA

JCB ARRAS

NOYELLES SOUS LENS JUDO

MERICOURT JUDO

JC COURRIEROIS

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS
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(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

FERARE DAMIEN (62, HDF )
GALLUDEC GABRIEL (62, HDF)
GIGALKIN FREDERICK (62, HDF)
GOSSE MATHEO (62, HDF )
GOUDAL TIMOTY (62, HDF)
GOURDIN ALEXANDRE (62, HDF )
GREBERT BENOIT (62, HDF)
GRYNIEWICZ MATHEO (62, HDF)
GUIGOZ LUCAS (62, HDF)

HARS JEROME (62, HDF )
HERINGUEZ VALENTIN (62, HDF)
HUGARD GABRIEL (62, HDF )
JEANJEAN JULIEN (62, HDF)
KADIM YASSER (62, HDF)
KODER YVAN (62, HDF )

LAIGLE ESTEBAN (62, HDF )
LECLERCQ QUENTIN (62, HDF)
LEFEBVRE AMORY (62, HDF )
LEMAIRE LUCAS (62, HDF )
LEMICHEL MATHYS (62, HDF )
LOCUFIER ALEXIS (62, HDF )
LOURME MAXIME (62, HDF )
LOZOWSKI NOA (62, HDF )
LUCAS MATHEO (62, HDF )
MAILLE JULIEN (62, HDF )

MARGOSHVILI RUSLAN (62, HDF)

KODOKAN JC ARQUOIS

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JC CARVINOIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

J.C.AUDOMAROIS

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

JC CARVINOIS

JC BRUAYSIEN

JUDO CLUB BARLIN

JUDO CLUB BARLIN

JC COURRIEROIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

JC HARNESIEN

ACAMA

JUDO CLUB BARLIN

JCB ARRAS

JCB ARRAS

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JC MAZINGARBOIS

ACAMA

JC PONT A VENDINOIS

JC COURRIEROIS

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

MERICOURT JUDO
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(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

MATISSE LUCAS (62, HDF )
MICHAUX LUCAS (62, HDF )
MORTREUX THOMAS (62, HDF)
MOSTEFAI SAFI (62, HDF )
NOGUES ROBIN (62, HDF )
PELIKS THOMAS (62, HDF )
PESQUET BAPTISTE (62, HDF)
PETIT GABRIEL (62, HDF)
POTIER MAXIME (62, HDF )
RAVAUX ESTEBAN (62, HDF)
RENARD JEREMIE (62, HDF)
ROCHER MAHE (62, HDF)
ROUSSEAUX LEO (62, HDF)
RUFIN VALENTIN (62, HDF )
SAISON DEREK (62, HDF )
TAGLIOLI ALFEO (62, HDF)
TEPEINT BAPTISTE (62, HDF )
THIBERT JORDAN (62, HDF)
TOLSREST EWANN (62, HDF )
VASSEUR ALEXIS (62, HDF)

VELU JONATHAN (62, HDF)

2eme dan
ACKET THEO (62, HDF)
ANDRZEJEWSKI GABIN (62, HDF )
CAMIER FABIEN (62, HDF )

CARPENTIER QUENTIN (62, HDF)

J. JIU-JITSU CLUB SALLAUMINOIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JC EVIN MALMAISON

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

US MONTREUILLOISE JUDO

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

ACAMA

ACAMA

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

JCB ARRAS

J.C. CALAISIEN

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

JCB ARRAS

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

ACAMA

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

J.C.VENDINOIS

AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE

J.C. CALAISIEN
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(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

DEBERGHES FLORIAN (62, HDF )
DECRAENE YANN (62, HDF )
DEMARQUOY-PEDE EVAN (62, HDF)
DIOP ISMAEL (62, HDF)

DUBOIS GHISLAIN (62, HDF )
JOURNE THEO (62, HDF )
LAMOUR GABRIEL (62, HDF)
LEMOINE MARTIN (62, HDF )
LEONARD JEAN (62, HDF)
LESENNE MATHIEU (62, HDF)
LOGEZ DOMINIQUE (62, HDF )
LOGEZ NATHAN (62, HDF)
MARFAING MATHYS (62, HDF)
MONTAGNE FREDERIC (62, HDF)
POULET KINAI (62, HDF)
QUEVAL VALENTIN (62, HDF)
SALOME MATHEO (62, HDF)
SPEYSER LUCAS (62, HDF)

VANDENBROECK JULES (62, HDF)

3eme dan
ANNEBICQUE ETHANN (62, HDF)
BARRE ALEXANDRE (62, HDF )
CAULIEZ DIMITRY (62, HDF)
CHARLET JONATHAN (62, HDF)
GUILLOT NOLAN (62, HDF)

JUEZ MAXENCE (62, HDF )

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS

US LESTREMOISE

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

US MONTREUILLOISE JUDO

JC COURRIEROIS

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

US MONTREUILLOISE JUDO

US LESTREMOISE

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

J.C.VENDINOIS

US MONTREUILLOISE JUDO

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

AMICALE LAIQUE DE VERQUIN

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

JC BRUAYSIEN

ACAMA

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC AUCHELLOIS

ACAMA

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

JC BRUAYSIEN

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS



(+40pts) LEFEBVRE DYLAN (62, HDF ) J.C. CALAISIEN
v/ (+opts) SOULE ALBERIC (62, HDF) JUDO JUJITSU TAISO UDAS

v/ (+20pts) VECHE BAPTISTE (62, HDF ) JC BRUAYSIEN



